SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION CHECKLIST

(received after July 18, 1990)

CHECK BASIN MAP {Mf NAME ng\t\*fﬁ # \& UNADJUDICATED AREA ? X Hwb

RECEIPT # ﬂf{] 55 S W R NUMBER |\ o
CHECK ENCLOSURES DW PRELIMINARY DATA BASE ENTRY QB
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT LETTER UwWE ENTER ON STREAM INDEX
CHECK QUADRANGLE MAP ¢ MO , o, , CHECK GLO PLATS

A Ao /7? R A I A A< l
WATERMASTER CHECKLIST .° PUBLIC NOTICE PUBLICATION

FORM REVIEW
blanks filled in

signed
date received stamped
r\/\c, \1Y o

MAP REVIEW /
+—"source and trib

diversion point location

+— conveyances (pipes, ditch, etc. ‘z
C/,,__——’ place of use =3 XA S T v~ N

- scale

«— township, range, section

&— north arrow

L— CWRE stamp

1+~ disclaimer

date survey was performed

«—— P.O.B. of survey

—dimensions and capacity of diversion system

—— "beneficial use" type title

— "permanent-quality" paper

——— \/égE Pcad

WATER RIGHT RECORD CK FIELD INSPECTION

FINAL FILE REVIEW FINAL DATA BASE ENTRY

ENTER ON PLAT CARDS

C:AWPSI\SWR\CHCKLIST.1

7-30-92
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WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

September 8, 1993

ALBERT GASCHLER
PO BOX 412
ONTARIO OR 97914

RE: SWR-116

Dear Mr Gaschler,

This will acknowledge the receipt of the revised map in support of the pre-1909 vested water
right claim in the name of DAVID ETCHART. The revised map will be added to the file.

Sincerely,

SN

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

JAWS\CAINSWR-0116.002

3850 Portland Rd N¥-
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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WATER
RESOURCES
June 15, 1993 DEPARTMENT

ALBERT GASCHLER
PO BOX 412
ONTARIO OR 97914

RE: File# SWR-116

DEAR ALBERT GASCHLER,

The Water Resources Department (WRD) received a little over 500 surface water registration
statements in December, 1992. All of the files have been set up and reciepts for the fees have
been sent. The next step is to insure the maps received in support of the claims are acceptable
based on Oregon Revised Statutes (ORS) and Oregon Administrative Rules (OAR).

I am returning the map you prepared for David Etchart. You will find the item which requires

completion or correction shown below. I have the description followed by the ORS or OAR site
and paraphrased statute or rule.

Wn point location ORS 539.240 (2) (d) (A) "...in reference to an established corner

of the US public lands survey or .... recorded subdivision..."

. place se (Y% Y%) ORS 539.240 (2) (d) (B) "The location of place of use by quarter-
quarter section..." Your legend show the cross-hatched area as
"existing water right", I need to know if this is the actual

beneficial use at the time of your site inspection.

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



I am enclosing a copy of the checklist and claim to beneficial use report information used by the
adjudication section. You may find it useful in preparing the required map and information.
Many Certified Water Right Examiners have seen these and are using them.

You must return the map before the claim can be processed. If you cannot have the map to the
WRD within 60 days, please inform me as to when it can be expected. Please mark all
correspondence with the file number.

As always, if you have any questions, please give me a call.

Sincerely,

M

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

Enclosures

JAWPSINSWR\CLAIMANT\SWR-0116.00M
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WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

December 16, 1992

DAVID ETCHART
PO BOX 435
MCDERMITT NV 89421

RE: Surface Water Registration Statement

Dear Mr. Etchart,

This will acknowledge that your Surface Water Registration
Statement in the name of David Etchart has been received by our
office. The fees in the amount of $572.90 have been received and
our receipt #95155 is enclosed. Your registration statement has
been numbered SWR-116.

Our office will review your map and form in the near future. If
necessary we will schedule a meeting with you that will include a
site inspection. If there are problems with your form we are
usually able to take care of them during our visit. We will be
able to answer any questions you might have about the
adjudication process at that time.

Please feel free to contact this office if you have any
questions.

Sincerely,
!r\ f
< It Se

Dwight French
Adjudication Section

Enclosure

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130
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STATE OF OREGON

(Lo

ATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

RECEPT# 9515

3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE
SALEM, OR 97310
378-8455/378-8130 (FAX)

RECEIVED FROM: MM APPLICATION
8y: PERMIT

TRANSFER
CASH: CHECK: # OTHER: (IDENTIFY)

[] [X]z4-12

TOTAL REC'D [$$~72 . 90|

[01-00-0 WRD MISC CASH ACCT |
842.010  ADJUDICATIONS $s$722.90
831.087  PUBLICATIONS/MAPS $
830.650  PARKING FEES Name/month s
_____ OTHER: (IDENTIFY) s
102-00-0 FEDERAL FUNDS ]
__ _ OTHER: (IDENTIFY) ML
[03-00-0 WRD OPERATING ACCT |
MISCELLANEOUS:
840.001  COPY FEES $
850.200  RESEARCH FEES s
880.108  MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY) $
520.000 OTHER (P-6):  (IDENTIFY) $
WATER RIGHTS: EXAM FEE RECORD FEE
842001  SURFACE WATER $ 842.002 $
842003  GROUND WATER $ 842.004 $
842,005  TRANSFER $ 842.006 $
WELL CONSTRUCTION EXAM FEE LICENSE FEE
842.022  WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR $ 842.023 $
842016  WELL DRILL OPERATOR $ 842.019 $
LANDOWNER'S  PERMIT 842.024 $
[06-00-0 WELL CONST START FEE
842.013  WELL CONST START FEE s CARD #
MONITORING WELLS s CARD #
[45-00-0 LOTTERY PROCEEDS
864.000  LOTTERY PROCEEDS
07-00-0 HYDRO ACTIVITY LIC NUMBER
842.011  POWER LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD)
842115  HYDRO LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD) $

HYDRO APPLICATION

s ]

RECEIPT #

ST NN paTED: __{ %// “f//}’Z

Dist.

ribution—White Copy-Customer, Yellow Copy-Fiscal,

v C- gl

Copy-Fiscal

[ S N R AR A IR R



CASCHLER & CUMMINGS
il

CIVIL ENGINEERING & LAND SURVEYING

P.0.Box412 / 786 Sunset Dr.,Ontario,Oregon9d7914
Phone:(508)889-2101 Fax:(508)889-9644

LETTER OF TRANSMITTAL

Water Resources Department
3850 Portland Rd. NE

Salem, Oregon 97310 REQEEVED

SEP ~ 71993
Attn: Don Knauer, Adjudication Specialist )
WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
Re: Registration Statements SWR-116, 124, 125 & 95 SALEM, OREGON
We are sending the following items: ' .
DESCRIPTION
DATE COPIES
8/31/93 1 1-Mylar Map Dave Etchart Re: your letter
dated 6/15/93, File # SWR-116
8/31/93 1 1-Mylar Map Delbert Allison, Re: your letter
dated 6/16/93, File #SWR-125
8/31/93 1 1-Mylar Map Wilkinson Ranchers, Re; your lettpr
dated 6/16/93, File #SWR-124
8/31/93 1 1-Mylar Map Jay Weber, Re: Your letter dated
7/1/93, File #SWR-95 |
THESE ARE TRANSMITTED:
For your [] For action For review X] For your use [] As requested
information specified below and comment
Remarks:

Submitted, By:

//\ o A // ./_f
L)QL& ,é§24&4«lbk
Albert Gaschler, P.E.,P.L.S.

v D w
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MALHEUR TITLE & ARSTRACT COMPANY, VALE, OREGON

MALHEUR TITLE & ABSTRACT COMPANY, VALE, OREGON

MALHEUR TITLE & ABT" PACT NOMPANY, VALE, OPEGON

MALHEUR TITLE % ABSTRACT COMPANY, VALE, OREGON

LOo. H. SATITFACYICN

D MOHU AL,

Charles Bowling, Laved Dec, <o, 1892,
-to- Ack'a Dec, 2, 1292,
Cornelius Ryan, Filed Fed, £8, 1893,

Recoraed Book B of
lorigages, page 137

Certifies and ceclares that a certsin rortigage dated Dec, 28, 1591,
recoried Book B of llorig ces, pale 00 orn Jan, 9, 1292, icgetier with the
ceut thereuy securea is fully »oiz, satisfied znd aiecunsrged,

Cne witness

Sicnavurs no

Acimovledge . ; Clerrx oi tue District Court, Humboldt
County Kevada, Seal, V.F.;luo‘, Denaty.)

¥o. B, DETD,.

Cornelius Ryan----- ~eted Get, 15, 1900
-t o= hAck'a Cct., 15, 1900,
Jose Jaca, Filed Oct. 24, 1900,
Eecoraed Book G of
Deeds, vage 400,
Concideration $500,00

rent, bargain, sell cnd convey——
All ihose certain lot nieces or parcels of land cescribed as
follows:

Tie W= of 8 and the 8W of IW: of Section 1, and
The SEl of IE of Spctloﬂ ‘2, in Township 39 ).R. 41 = M. coniaining

e M - R C e d iv © ol
y LT e Lo DL oormp Gl Servion a4y _TONGLLT DT T el Y

Do it

Signetures senled,

Leimowledged be.ove M, Fewalleaney, Justice of the Peace, lalaeur
County, Oregon,

liote, Patent o Cornelius Jor wne Toof 5D, end ke U oof
SE- of Section 1, Townshin 39 £.F. H1 1.0 ces not smmenar of re cori.

Jose Jaca Deved Geot. 15, 14906,

Vryiinna wife, ¥ilel Yov. 7, 1900,
-10- recorded Bouk D of

Cornelius Ryan, liortgages, nege T0.

Consiceration £35450.,00

Mortpages,
Tl WL oaf Q0 pnd e ™ o7 TS of Sestion 1, s




MALHEUR TITLE & ABATRACT COMPANY, VALE, OREGON ‘MALHIUI TITLE & ANSTRACT COMPANY, VALK, GRead

MALHEUR TITLT & ANATRACTY COMPANY, VALE, QN @ON

MALMEUR TITLE & ABSTRACY COMPANY, VALE, ORLGON

‘GON

h i S,
IR BT T

Eitibitote T

AA . el ULl LE
Fo. 7. DED.
Jose Jaca, axnd Datea Oct. 22, 1905
Vartina Telleria Jaca, his wire, Aek'i Oct. 21, 1900,
~to- riled F¥ov. 19, 19005,
Domingo Bengo=z, Recorded Book M of

Deeds, page 386
S o Consideration $5000,00

" Grant, bargain, sell, convey znd confirme-—

“All that certain loO acres of land conveyed by the Uni*ea States to
Cornslius Ryan on his avnlication for s homestead No. 764 ,Homestead
Certificate No, 453, and tescribed in Homestead Patent dated Anril 27,
1894, vhich is recorded in the U.S.Land Office at mage 403 of Volume 1,
being

The E} of SW. and the N} of SR of Section 1,
7 ~ Also that certain other 160 acfes described in the U.S.Patent to
said Ryan, dated June 26, 1889, and recorded in sald land office at page
355 of said Vol, and in the County Clerk's Oftice of said County at page
518 of Book B, being the ¥4 o SW, and the S%L of NWL of said Section 1,
and the SE: of NEL of Section 2, all being in ;ownship 39 S.R. Wl
E.W.M. in Malheur. County, Oregon, embracing and including all of said“iand
and all land described in said vpateat and all water rights, ditches and
improvements apnendent and appurtenant to said lands , reference being
made to all of said patent and record thereof for a further and other
description of ine lands and resl estste hereby conveved,

¥o covenants, : o

Signatures not sezled, B T e e

Acknowledged before W.E.liinor, Ilotzry Public, Fumboldt County,
Nevada, Sezl, :

|

No. 8. LI0. I
i
Deminge Renpoa, —-a Dated Dec. 20, 191C,
¥izuel Cobetga == Lck'd ¢ See below,
Retiring -artners of ihe Iirm of Filed Jan. 9, 1911,
Bergea and Commany-- Recoraed Book ¥ of
-to- Deeds, pages 33%0-7

Segundo Aclh:iabal, continuing Consideration: See below,

nariner of said firm,

Yhereas, ihe £sid pmarties lLereto have hereiciore been engaged in the
bneiness of raising sheen~etc~ and

_VWhereas, ihie aliTairs oi said nar T
closed and wound wx;,znd 21} clazims and cdemands
parinersalp heve been »oid and discrar
dissolved, and

iherecs, sald perties have arrived at sna come to a full and complete

een fully setvtied,
ditore against said

ct
&
[¢]
3 W
R
v
[
w g
—
by
3
4
O o
m [«3

setilement, Ptu-~ and

¥hereas, it has been sgreed iiiat tne said parties of ihe first part
hqve, accept anc receive the sum of $21 000.00--and that the said partner
Segundo- Acnabal the marty of the second part herein, paying the said sum

“of %21 000.00, have 21l and singular the vroperty, both real ana.nsrsonal
~heretoi'ore belonging o said nertnership,-ete-_ .

R e SR el L BUE_ QL

of
ced in Tull, HPd the said partnership
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GASCHLER & ASSOCIATES
CIVIL ENGINEERING / SURVEYING

P.O. BOX 412 e 786 SUNSET DR. « ONTARIO, OREGON 97914
503-889-2101

EXHIBIT -D~-

. Remarks:

These lands were developed in the late 1880's, see
exhibits A B & C.

This ranch has been in continuous operation since it
was developed, and we hereby claim the water rights

to the lands as shown on the enclosed W.R.E. map, as
of July 2nd, 1888.



Land Use Informationg/orm: Permits, Hydroelectric Licses, Water Uses In

Addition to Classified Uses -
EX /’ll L)I‘l*‘ "’E ha
This information Is needed to determine compatibllity with local comprehensive plans as OEC 1 DG
required by ORS 197.180. The Water Resources Department will use thls and other information ~ = "
to evaluate the water use application. DO NOT FILL OUT THIS FORM IF water Is to be
diverted, conveyed, and/or used only on federal lands.

1

Applicant's Name: /A4 vid ELfcbg :
Address: O (fFok HZs5 P Perm. £ S ‘
City: Lo sz v r State: g1/ 2lp: £9#2/ DayPhone: g3~ |
FOR-SF2— 8240 ;
Please provide information as requested below for all tax lots on or through which water will be ‘
diverted or used. (Attach extra sheets as riecessary.) Applicants for municlpal use , or !
irrigation uses within irrigation districts, may substitute exlsting and proposed service area
boundaries for the tax lot Information requested below. '

Check All That Apply

Tax Lot or Local Plan Designation/Zoning Walter Water Water
1.D.# _(e.q. Rural Residential/RR-5) Diverted | Conveyed Use
S7—F /= R0p, Gos LRJ i P L

Please list all counties and cities within which water is proposed to be diverted, conveyed,
and/or used, 7 s o

The following section must be completed by a planning official from each county and city listed
unless your project will be located entirely within city limlits. In this case, only the city
planning agency must complete this form. Please request extra forms as needed.

For Local Government Use Only

Local government planning officials are to complete the remainder of this form. If this form can
not be completed while the applicant waits, please sign and detach the receipt as Instructed
below. Please mall the completed form directly to the Water Resources Department
(3850 Portland Rd. NE, Salem, OR, 97310) within 60 days of the date of recelpt as shown
below. If the form is not completed within 60 days, the Department may take action to approve
the water use.

a) Check the appropriate box below and provide requested information.

[Z Land uses to be served by proposed water uses (including proposed construction)

are allowed outright or arg not fegulated by your comprehensive plan. Cite applicable

ordinance section(s); ﬂ@%e o= (g i 4 (% Go to section b) on reverse side.

D é"' A -2 AN D% »’\Lbk; 7}\2»“\&))’\ Cs. ’P‘LC\.W’V\/\'\S DvU\
Land uses to be served by proposed wafer uses (including proposed construction)

involve discretionary land use approvals as listed In the table below. Note: Please

attach documentatlon of applicable local land use approvals which have already

been obtained. (Record of Action pius any accompanying findings Is sufficlent.)

Type of Please check the box that applies:
Land Use Approvals Needed Cite Most Significant,
(e.g.: plan amendments, rezones, Applicable Plan Policies & Already Already Being Pursued
conditional use permits, elc.) Ordinance Section Relerences || Obtained Denied Satisfactorily
Al ez &

Laaan 4

{over)

Recelpt for Request for Land Use Information |
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1 TS DIDENTURE, -bmﬂﬁ!dhl-ry.AD- 1967, by

B Jand between nown.éam duﬁ-tyd“-. Swe of Oregea,

3 | the party of the firet part, and DAVID ETCHARYT and AVELINA 1. ETCHART.

2|
S laie wite. of the same place, tha parties of the secoad part,
WITNESBSSETH: 'l‘h!thrllpﬂroith- first part, for and
im m:lhnu- of the sum of 'fOI Delars (un 00), in lawiul meney of the
Uaited States of Amarica. md olhn nluun coasideration, to her in und
? pald by the sald partiee of the secoad part, the receipt wherec! is hereby
10 |acknowledged, doss by these preseats grast, bargain, sell, conver and con-
11 {firm unto the said parties of the secoad part, their hairs and assigne torever.
12145 a tenancy in eatirety and mot ue tenasts in commea, all those certain lots,
13 : B
pieces and parcels of land situate, lying and beiag in the County of Malhear.
14
State of Qregon, and more particularly described ap follows, to-wil:
TOWNSHIP 39 SOUTH, RANCE 41 EAST, W. M.
Section 1: W 1/@ SE 1/8, SW 1/4; S I/2 Nw 1:4:
W 1/4 NE 1/4
Section 1: lLete | and 2; SE 1/&NE 1/4; E |/ SE 1:4
Section 11t N 1/2 NE 1/4
0
21 Bection 22: SW 1/4 NE 1/4; SE 1{¢ NW 1/4: NE 1/4
SW 1/4; NW l/e SE I/e
e
23 Together with any and all bulldings and all othar urprun-
menats eituated ﬁorm _
&4 = e ey
—Togyther with any .ulil] water and water righls appurtenant
Bt " tharelo.
20 .
Together with any snd all range and range vights appertaining
27 tharelo. -
TOGETHER WITH the tenemenis, heredita ments and appurtenanies S
i3

thereuato beloaging or in aaywise nnlrl-‘uiu. and the reversion and rever-




